resone	WATEL CCY AXA1801 9672,	Kyoh & Star
INS. CASE OWNER SHIPKYOT:	KENNETH DOE STITO	Date / Time: / JA LO US
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owne	Fu YIN VINT EVEVYN Policy No. HP OX 71 706 71 Make / Model D.O.A. VS LO 18 Place of Accide	hetrican blue Vin
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel	me / Age : OI GIA REPO	RT: VES/NO : TP GIA REPORT: VES/NO
51M J.23	<u> </u>	
INSRS: WSP. Tet: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liabdiny: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liabdiny: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability RMK5
Date/Time	CIWATTE-X CIVILTUS ST	STAGE DATE/PIC
millors	And the same	Non-Reporting ltr (114) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
NUMA	of amount form.	Non-Reporting by (Final): Non-Reporting by (Final): Call Ol: After call by to Ol: Old 10:
allilise!: Ispu	- CHU OI. BUSY. STUT PURITHER 4 BUNCH	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification by (if non-pickup) After sail by to Ot:
ozluko	- AMPRICAD IN BY RMAIL - AMPRICAD CORPUT - AMPRIC	Authorisation To Act: Nelesse Voucher: Fittal Repair Bill: Car Suntal Invoice:
orlastia	- UPLOHO MANDING IA IN SC AXA KONEED WHIDHES @ LONG \$ 100 DAY.	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill
02/02/19	- SEND THE OPERT TO TE.	Mandate/Beject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	L Date/Time Scul By	Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 19	55 3,900.00, 3 days) Reduction: 58 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability Repair Cost. (1996)	Date/Time HOS 9 Confirm with TIN SISSO S 100 (Agree) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 15	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin COL CHANGED CANE)
Loss of Rental (LOR) (SS — (5 x days) SS — (5 x days) y LOR + LOU LOR + LO [Tick only one]	
GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement Legal Cost	SS 2-06 SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS -	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format: Survey fee:
Total:	SS A A A G OO Global Sum SS: —	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	R PTE LXD
Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	✓ - Nemc2 / -	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 3 —	

	REF: ASMUAXA	N C+	
guaina	Α.	SSIGNMENT	
	:0		66 111
From:	Date: 31-102018		7/k Yr Regn: 06, 14
Estimated Cost		Type: Mcar M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / P WS / TP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SJW 757K		Cayenn 3598
at Workshop m/s	MBM Wheelpower	Colour M.P. White	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sin Ming Drive #06-0	1/2	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		C/No: WP122	79275LA074
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Geod Fair / Poor / Bu	urnt
Sum Insured.	Excess:	Steering: Inoder / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Ingree / Jammed / Leak	
Make of Veh		Modi Nil / S/Rim / STA A/Rim	
(mails 9) 1911		Tyre Size: F:	
Photocopy and the same	llam	Tyre once. P.	265/50R19
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commer	ced its N/S (BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	OVER THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
repair at the time of i		TOYO/YOKO or	STATE
			Project
	99k	Front	Rear DIRat
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
AND CARRIED TO THE STATE OF THE	tays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/10/18	0.01 31/10/18
Lum Sum: /-8/	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 241	HRS Vehicle IN /	OUT Ols 131	DIS / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person	Contacted:		Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instr	uction		
1/11 Mu pa	11% Carpeine		
	LIS \$5,900.00	and I was N. A.	
	CRED: \$5,450	00 (58.1*)	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee.
Datu/Time: File Ratum to?	474	Facilities (f	Transportation
2)	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_S(
		Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Y.	Weekend (\$. 1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔΧΔ	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	9632/wb3
001111001011102112210				
-	S SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SDG 5289S	Veh. Inspected	SJW 757K
_	Policy No.	000 0000	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/10/2018
2.	riooigii i toiii	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	- SERVICENE PARK
	Make & Model	veille/e r a	c.c	0
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General		Modification	
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
5.		Cont	eral Information	
J.	Accident Date	25/10/2018	Inspection Date	
_	Survey held at	MBM WHEELPOWER PTE L	A Live Committee	
	Survey nero at	176 SIN MING DRIVE #01-15 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.			Remarks	

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD

Your Ref: SDG5289S

Our Ref:

SJW757K

To:

AXA

CC

Fax

Not Notherital
Renory Bepains
3day

Date:

30/10/2018

From:

Stephanie

Fax:

64525333

Contact:

86865188

Make / Model:

PORSCHE CAYENNE 3.6 AT ABS

mbm wheelpawer

AIRBAGS 4WD 5DR

Chassis No.:

WP1ZZZ92ZELA07470 M5502E08623

Engine No.: Year of Make:

2014

Accident Date:

25 October 2018

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO. :

SJW757K

DESCRIPTION 2985.a FRONT BUMPER FRONT BUMPER CLIPS FRONT BUMPER RIVETS FRONT BUMPER RH SIGNAL LAMP FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER FRONT BUMPER SENSORS @ \$350 EACH SENSOR SPACER RINGS FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER FRONT RH WHEEL ARCH MOLDING

QTY		List Price
1	\$	Bular 3,600.00
10	5	ne 90.00 ~
10	\$	AL 90.00 ×
1	5	54 320.00 x
1	5	Ja 500.00 €
1	\$	1 ≥ 210.00 ×
2	\$	5h 700.00 X
2	5	30.00 X
1	\$	011 1,320.00 L
1	\$	DUITA 890.00 L
Total:	5	7,750.00
LESS 10%	5	(775.00)
Parts Total:	s	6,975.00

LKK.Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display demaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- + No flegal modification(s) is sllowed
- Supplementary territal must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from insurance Computer

Achieviseppel by Reports:

Spratee

Date:

SPECIAL NETT

BODY SEALANT

~~ 80.00 }

5

1

LABOUR

TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS.	\$	4001 1,200.00
TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING	s	301 120.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSORS	\$	601 100.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	s	5001 900.00
	Total: \$	9,375.00
7%	GST: \$	656.25
Grand T	otal: \$	10,031.25

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD

Your Ref: SDG5289S

Our Ref:

SJW757K

To:

CC

Fax

AXA

Not Nothorital
Rearry Bapains
3day

Date:

30/10/2018

From:

Stephanie

Fax:

64525333

Contact:

86865188

Make / Model:

PORSCHE CAYENNE 3.6 AT ABS

mbm wheelprower

AIRBAGS 4WD 5DR

Chassis No.:

WP1ZZZ92ZELA07470

Engine No.:

M5502E08623

Year of Make:

2014

Accident Date:

25 October 2018

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO. :

SJW757K

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT BUMPER RIVETS

FRONT BUMPER RH SIGNAL LAMP

FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP

FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER

FRONT BUMPER SENSORS @ \$350 EACH

SENSOR SPACER RINGS

FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER

FRONT RH WHEEL ARCH MOLDING

QTY		List Price	
1	\$	Bulas 3,600.00	-
10	\$	na 90.00 ·	
10	S	AL 90.00	,
1	\$	5℃ 320.00 ×	(
1	\$	5m 500.00	į
1	\$	ra 210.00	į
2	s	5h 700.00	2
2	\$	m 30.00	į
1	\$	1,320.00	•
1	\$	nullen 890.00 4	_
Total:	\$	7,750.00	
LESS 10%	\$	(775.00)	
Parts Total:	\$	6.975.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

BODY SEALANT

Na 80.00 }

LABOUR

TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS.	\$	4001 1,200.00
TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING	\$	301 120.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSORS	\$	601 100.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	\$	5006 900.00
	Total: \$	9,375.00
7%	GST: \$	656.25
Grand T	otal: \$	10,031.25

Company Registration Number: 200204110W

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details	MONTH AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		
Vehicle No.:	SJW757K		
Vehicle Type:	P10 - Passenger Motor Car		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make:	PORSCHE		
Vehicle Model:	CAYENNE 3.6 AT ABS AIRBAGS 4WD 5DR		
Chassis No.:	WP1ZZZ92ZELA07470		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	M5502E08623		
Engine Capacity:	3598 cc		
Maximum Power Output:	220.0 kW (295 bhp)		
Maximum Laden Weight:	2800 kg		
Unladen Weight:	2105 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2014		
Original Registration Date :	03 Jun 2014		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	•		
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)		
Quota Premium:	\$79,000.00		
COE Expiry Date :	02 Jun 2024		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	02 Dec 2018		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Jun 2024		
Inspection Due Date:	02 Jun 2019		
Intended Transfer Date :	26 Oct 2018		
CO2 Emission :	248.00 (g/km)		
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :	E.		
CO Emission :			
HC Emission :	E.		
NOx Emission :			
PM Emission :			
renewed after 02 Dec 2018, late	Dec 2018. You may renew the road tax from 03 S renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquin t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 02 Jun 2019)	e Road Tax Payable to check on the	late fee(s) payable.
ayeare promos be	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(5\$)	(S\$
Transfer Fee :	25.00	(44)	25.00
Sub Total:	7.500		25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	1,661.00	•	1,661.00
Total Amount Payable:			1,686.00
Amount Payable (From 03 De	c 2018 to 02 Dec 2019)		82.76
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(5\$)	(S\$
			25.00
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Transfer Fee : Sub Total :	25.00		25.00 25.00
	3,322.00		THE STATE OF THE S

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

Menu



<MANDATE IA> S8M010QM ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDG 5289S(OI) AND SJW 757K(TP) ON 25/10/2018 TOTAL: \$4,656.50

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi Vic, TP rental car is less than 1300CC, pls offer rental rate @ \$100 per day. kindly ignore my previous approval. Tks

Reply



Your ref : SDG5289S Our ref : SJW757K

05th January 2019

AXA Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

TEL: 6338 7288

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Accident involving SJW757K and SDG5289S along Paterson Hill on 25/10/2018 at 11:45hrs

We refer to the above said accident.

Our investigation reveals that you are the insurers of the vehicle SDG5289S at the material time of the accident and that the said accident was caused solely by the negligence of the driver insured by your company. We hereby propose a direct settlement for our client's claim.

We enclosed herewith copy of

- 1 Final repair invoice
- 2 Authorisation Letter
- 3 Car rental
- 4 GIA search fee

We are instructed to claim the following

1 Costs of Repair - Lump Sum - (\$3,900.00 + 7% gst) \$ 4,173.00 2 Loss of rental (\$160.50 x 3 days) \$ 481.50 3 GIA search fee \$ 2.00

Grand Total: \$ 4,656,50

Please kindly let us know whether you are prepared to settle our client's claim.

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

Yin Siew HP: 8588 3198

vinsiew.kon@mbmwheelpower.com.sq

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #08-02 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722

Customer Service Hotline 6262 8888

www.mbmwheelpower.com.ag

Company Registration Number: 200204110W GST Registration Number: M90368446L



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

01 NOVEMBER 2018

KU YIN LING EVELYN 14 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4 #06-367 SINGAPORE 560114

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18019632/hb3

YOUR REF : SDG 5289S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDG 5289S AND SJW 757K ALONG PETERSON HILL ROAD ON 25.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SJW 757K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJW 757K while filtering lane. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



5 m 15 m

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> evekuyling@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 1 November, 2018 1:27 PM

To: Cc: evekuyling@gmail.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SDG 5289S ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDG 5289S AND SJW 757K ALONG

PETERSON HILL ROAD ON 25:10:2018



Auto Consultants Pie tid

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

01 NOVEMBER 2018

KU YIN LING EVELYN 14 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4 #06-367 SINGAPORE 560114 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18019632/hb3

YOUR REF

: SDG 5289S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDG 5289S AND SJW 757K ALONG PETERSON HILL ROAD ON 25.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SJW 757K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJW 757K while filtering lane. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

.

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Letter of Authorisation

Date :		25/10/18	
To :	MBM W	HEELPOWER PTE LTD	
	160 Sin	Ming Drive #06-02 Sin Ming Autocity Sir	ngapore 575722
FROM	ī	YOHANNA LIEVA KURNIADY	(Name of Owner & Policyholde
CLAIM VEHICLE No	:	SJW757K	_
A IDENT DATE	1	25/10/2018	_
LOCATION	Ť	ALONG PATERSON HILL	_
OTHER VEHICLE	:	SDG5289S	_
	ily injury su	al agent to claim on my behalf for the da stained as a result of the accident from surer)	
and / or bod	ily injury su estion until	al agent to claim on my behalf for the da stained as a result of the accident from the claim is wholly completed, settled a Party)	third party and / or third party
reports / doc other releva act in conne	cuments, co nt parties, c ction with the	athorisation shall include without limitation presponding and negotiating with the incorrespondance of any nature with solicine claim and, any or all such other tasks pletion of the claim.	surer / third party and any tors, appointing solicitors to
		via not vahiala aumor and naliauhaldas	

EXCEPT:-

3

5

6

b.

100%

a.	Such as matters or task that the insurer / third party and / or the law requires me to personally attend to ; and
b.	The submission of the claim to the insurer (Where applicable)
	I understand if I submit a claim of whatever nature to my own insurer [FOURTEEN DAYS (14 days)] after the accident (or such other time stipulated by my own insurer and / or the law), such claim will not or may not be accepted by my own insurer.
	I further confirm and accept that :-
a.	To the extent permitted by laws :-
i)	I will indemnify and keep MBM indemnify in connection with or arising from the claim; and
ii)	That not with outstanding the agreement or otherwise, under no circumstance will I (jointly or severally) in any manner hold MBM liable for losses / damages of whatever nature arising or in connection withthe claim.
b.	MBM does not guarantee and never represent that the insurer / third party will fully indemnify me for the damage and / or the repair's cost and, that I shall be and continue to be liable to MBM for the whole of the repair's cost.
	As the extend to which the insurer / third party will indemnify me or be liable is not conclusive, I agree to place a deposit of \$ (excluding Gst) for the repair's cost.
	I agree and accept MBM deposit refund policy, If the final successful percentage of indemnification / contribution / laibility from or of the insurer / third party in respect of the repair's cost to me ;-
	a. 50% and below - NO REFUND

FULL REFUND

- 7 I shall inform and forward to MBM all correspondence and letters received by me from the insurer / third party, any other insurer, solicitors governmental authorities and / or, any other relevant party.
- 8 I shall fully co-operate with and act expeditiously on any requests by MBM, particularly the signing / endorsement / execution of any "Discharge Voucher", failling which I shall be liable to MBM for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by MBM in connection with the claim.
- In any case if the claim is repudiated by the insurer of the third party, I shall be liable to MBM for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by MBM in connection with the claim.
- 10 I shall not :-
 - respond to correspondence and letter; and
 - negotiate agree or accept any other from the insurer / third party or any other relevant party;
 without consultation of and expressed approval from MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.
- In consideration hereof (including without limitation MBM's agreeing to repair the vehicle and defer demanding payment of the repair's cost), I wholly assign to MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD. All proceeds of the claim for :-
 - a. the repair's costs and
 - damage, compensation, interest, cost (including party-to-party legal costs on a full indemnity basis and expenses in connection with the accident, repair and / or claim; which MBM shall be further entitled to apportion in its absolute discretion with any excess being paid by MBM to me as it deems fit in its absolute discretion.
- 12 I further confirm that payment to MBM or to any person (which shall include a body corporate) authorised by you to receive payment in lieu shall constitute a good effective discharge of the payment obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my claim and that I shall not be authorised in law to receive payment.

- 13 I understand and agree that MBM will not be liable if:
 - a. the delay of receiving parts is caused by suppliers
 - the Loss of Use/Loss of income claim amount provided by the insurer of the third party is lower than desired and that MBM will not top up to the expected amount.
- 14 MBM has the right not to disclose any correspondences to the cilent.

Owner & Policyholder's Signature / Company Stamp (if appicable); or Authorising party's Signature / Company Stamp (if appicable)

Name

YOHANNA LIEVA KURNIADY

NRIC

S7677994E

Address :

Withness's Signature

Name

King You Rive

NRIC

422738034





WITHOUT PREJUDICE to:

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and/or

(b) Any Personal Injury Claims

[Note: This Notice supersedes any Inconstatuncies found in this Olischarge Voucher]

CLAIM REF

: S8M010QM

INSURED

11 "

: KU YIN LING EVELYN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, YOHANNA LIEVA KURNIADY, NRIC NO.57677994E hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SIX ONLY (\$\$4,496.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SDG 5289S as a result of an accident along PATERSON HILL ROAD on 25.10.2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. SJW 757K.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SDG 5289S</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to Indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SDG 52895.

Dated this	day of	March	2019
Claimant's Signature	: Te	- 4	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	57677 994 E		
Occupation/ Business	:		
Address	4		
Telephone No.			
Witness's Name	: Kon Yin Su	in	
Witness's Signature	:		
Witness's NRIC No.	NEOS CFCCP:		_



To: AXA Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

TEL: 6338 7288

Attn:

1

Motor Claims Dept

Tax Invoice:

44959

Date:

5/1/2019

Vehicle No.: Make / Model: SJW757K

of the state of th

Porsche Cayenne 3.6 WP1ZZZ92ZELA07470

Chassis No.: Engine No.:

M5502E08623

Year of Make:

2014

Accident Date:

25/10/2018

S/N DESCRIPTION

COSTS OF REPAIR - LUMP SUM

Amount S\$

\$

3,900.00

Total: \$ 3,900.00 7% GST: \$ 273.00 Amount Due S\$ \$ 4,173.00

> For & on behalf MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD

> > Prepared by: Yin Siew

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722

Gustomer Service Hotline 6262 8888 www.mbmwheelpower.com.ag

Company Registration Number: 200204110W GST Registration Number: M90368446L



SINGAPORE 238545 Make/Model: TOYOTA C-HR 1.2 T	SINGAPORE Contact:	961596		Chassis no: Reference no: Unit Price	- RA00295 - SJW757K Price
STREET: Vehicle Num: SLV4800Z	Add: UNIT:	75 PA	ERSON ROAD	Tax Invoice: Invoice Date:	14.11.2018
UNIT: Invoice Date: 14.11.2018	NAME:		DHANNA LIEVA KURNIADY	Taulausias	00295

\$ 31.50
\$ 481.50
\$

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD



MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722 Customer Service Hotline 6262 8888

www.mbmwheelpower.com.sg

Company Registration Number: 200204110W GST Registration Number: M90368446L



RENTAL AGREEMENT

NO. 00295

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive, #01-11/14/15/16 Sin Ming Autocare, Singapore 575721 Customer Service Hotline 6262 8888

www.mbmwheelpower.	.com.sg Company R	egistration Number: 200204110V	V				OI	
		Topta CHRI. 2		CI	HECK OUT	CHECK I	1 /2 PM	1
Vertical No. St283	A C Model:	anda Grie 1. A	DATE OUT:		The second second			MRS
Change Over 1:	Date:	Initiat:		- 1			0	_
Change Over 2:	Date:	Initial:	PETROL LEVE		-	3/8 1/2 5/8	(3/4) 7/8	F
	CORPORATE H	IRER	DATE IN:	4.11.	4014	TIME IN: 16	70/2	
Co. Name:			PETROL LEVE	R IN:	E 1/8 1/4	3/8 1/2 5/8	3/4 7/8	F
Co. Address:			KM OUT	501	29	KMIN TZ	388	
		25	KM DRIVEN:	11.1	0.1	70	200	
			KM DRIVER.					
Contact Person:		Tet:		COLL	ISION DA	MAGE WAIV	/ER	
	NAMED DRIVE	ER	ACCEPT	S CDW EX	KCESS	DECLINE	S CDW EXCES	38
Name: MS Yo		ia Kuiniady	\$ 3.5	b 00	er accident	\$	per ac	cident
Address: >c Pa	tering Roa	d		1	2 9 4	S. 17000000000000000000000000000000000000		
300	terson Roa 51st	***	SIGNATURE:	1	- 9,	SIGNATURE:		
TOWN TO COMPANY	<i>37</i> 43				EXCESS	AMOUNT		
Office Tel:	Residenc	7 [77]	SINGAPO	DRE	MALA	YSIA	SIGNATUR	RE
Occupation:	Hp:	16159627	\$3,	200	\$3,	200	10	1
P.P/I.C. No: 576779	174E Nationalit	Vingaporean			CHAP	000		
anner a communication of the	9-1576 Place of E	Birth:	497714777	102.2	CHAF	IGES	_	
Dr. Licence No:			Months	@\$	p	er month		
Date of Issue:	Country o	10-0-0	Weeks	@\$	p	er week		
	TIONAL NAMED	DRIVER	S Days	05	p	er day		
Name:			Hours	@\$	p	er hour		
Address:					SUI	B-TOTAL (1)		
			Less Di	scount:		%		
Office Tel:	Residence	Tel:	0000000	22,000	RENTAL	CHARGES		
Occupation:	Hp:		CDW	@\$	A 44401200 STATUS	er day / month		
P.P/I.C. No:	Nationality	r.	PAI					
Date of Birth:	Place of B	inh:	202412.00031	@\$	p	er hour		
Or. Licence No:			PETROL	TOP-UP				
Date of Issue:	Country of	Issue:	MISC					
Remarks:	0 1							
MAM 4CCI	dont chims.	-						
JA- JABYANIE	- 172MS2	//						
rvoice No:	Rec. No:				SHE	3-TOTAL (2)		
APORTANT: The vehicle will not b	e insured after the expiry of the	hire period and in case of any accident	GST @ 75		502	-IOIAL (E)		_
e expiry time and payment for the	e extended rental will have to b	please inform us at least 24 hours before be made within 24 hours. Late charges the time for return of the Vehicle will be	doi e //	•				
sponed (i.e., a full day rental will b	se charged if the Hirer is 5 or m	norm hours late in returning the vehicle.) n. Hirer is responsible for all parking &						
affic violations and missing items.		a parent a			TOTAL	CHARGES		
HER'S DECLARATION: I agree	to the terms and conditions ab	ove and as set overleaf and in declare			PRE-PAY	MENT		
et all information given on this form to be deamed to have been made	n are true and accurate. If foot!	to pay by credit card, my algorature hour	DOWNPAYMENT	AND DEPO	TIBC			
HECKED OUT BY:	CHECKED IN BY:	CHECKED BY:	AMOUNT REFUN	DED / DUE	Ξ.			
tephniaie lin			SIGNATURE OF F	REFUND:				

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd
As Managers on Behalf of

OWNER



HIRER SIGNATURE

COMPANY STAMP



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-166387

Date of Request:

26/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/10/2018

Enquiry By

Stephanie Lin XueQi

· Vehicle No. Accident Date

SDG5289S 25/10/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-166387

Date of Request:

26/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/10/2018

Enquiry By

Stephanie Lin XueQi

Vehicle No.

SDG5289S

Accident Date

25/10/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel, No.
SDG5289S	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	08/04/2018-07/04/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

s is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SDG 5289S - (In:	sd veh)	Model:	PORSCHE CAYENNE (A)
	SJW 757K / (T	P veh)		
Date of Accident:	25/10/2018			/
Global Sum Settler	nent : [] Yes	1	X.) No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	10,031.25	
Final Repair Cost		\$	4,173.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	0.00	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	321.00	3 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	4,496.00	
below)	kshop GIA Registered?] YES [X	NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:			Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdown			
	POWER PTE LTD		: \$	4,496.00
	/			
	EE KHANG MIN onsultants Pte Ltd	-	19/03/2019 Date	
LAN AUIO C	onsultants Fie Liu		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180196	32/Khb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON:WINNIE		Date: 19-03-2019 //	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	INC. THE SECTION OF
	Insured Veh.	SDG 5289S	Veh. Inspected	SJW 757K
	Policy No.	P2069849	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M010QM	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/10/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	THE OWNER WHEN
	Make & Model	PORSCHE CAYENNE (A)	c.c	3598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	WP1ZZZ92ZELA07470	Colour	METALLIC PEARL WHITE
	Odometer	83153	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	265/50 R19	PIRELLI	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	265/50 R19	PIRELLI	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	265/50 R19	PIRELLI	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	265/50 R19	PIRELLI	9 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
	ASSESSMENT OF STREET	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE C	o/S FRONT PORTION.	
5.	DAMAGES SEE D		ral Information	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
J.	Accident Date	25/10/2018	Inspection Date	31/10/201B
	Survey held at	160 SIN MING DRIVE # 06-02		
	Repairer	MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LT		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS	
5b.	1-711110001107111		e Days of Repair	

3 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJW 757K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			72-71
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED / DENTED	3,600.00	2,985.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
10	FRONT BUMPER RIVETS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
- 1	FRONT BUMPER RH SIGNAL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	320.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	500.00	3
1	FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT	SERVICEABLE	210.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	700.00	19
/2	SENSOR SPACER RINGS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,320.00	700.00
1	FRONT RH WHEEL ARCH MOLDING (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / SCRATCHED	890.00	472.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	Control of the Contro	-775.00	-433.70
			6,975.00	3,903.30
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	BODY SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
			80.00	
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE ,REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT ,WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS.		1,200.00	400.00
	TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING.		120.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSORS.		100.00	60.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS.		900.00	500.00
			-	3
			14	3
			2,320.00	990.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,375.00	4,893.30

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,900.00 (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18019632/Khb3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18019632/Khb3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

SERVICE REQUESTS

.

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

SEMOTORM

Chim

Reference

TPVD PORSCHE Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Make Wait for Approve Invoice AND PROPER Next Step Actions CC4/ASM180196322/0hb3q2

CAYENNE 3.6 AT ABS AIRBAGS 4WD 5DR Model

26 Oct 2018 12:33:00 PM

Report Date

3.January 2019

Request Date

25 October 2018

Loss Clate

31 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25,... 408933 Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

UK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Wendor Name

Due Date

Penting verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Webicle Damage

Type of Loss

KU YIN LING EVELYN BLK 114 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4, #06-367, 560124, Singabore EVERUYLING BOMAIL COM

Claim Handler HO Winnie 6568804633

winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Th-MBM WREELPOWER ARC pli be stringent on COR

Additional Instructions

Metrics Assessment Decement Decument Sulfype History involces 4 Uplant December Document Type Mensagen

Accident Statement

MAK

Merimen

UPLOADED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

Reports & Statement

Wheeline are not entrained and manufall Millertar seniors contacts brothteautra-seniors are Decidated TABAR tabellouses

httne://w emartialms ara rom sointaim.nortal/html/fortev.uandor.senuira.ranueste html#feanuira.ranueste??senuira.Ranuesteliumbar=77906.81sh=inunirae

				DATE
NAME	TYPE	Sull-TyPE	AUTHOR	UPLOADED
LOCImore Lodf	Bivolice	Sarveyon/ Assessor experts	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE	25 March 2019
MENTAL RECEIPT put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
payment broskdown pitf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTG (TP)	20 March 2019
LOBadf	Forms / Claim Documents	Other	LIOCALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
UKKINspection III polit	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LIOCALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	20 March 2019
UOCAGustmentta (II.paf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
GA SZANCH pelt	Farms / Clains Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER ave	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM auth	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
WORKSHEP INVOICE pd?	Bwoice	Anyairm	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 March 2019
HENTAL AGREEMENT post	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOCALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	14 March 2019
MANDATE JApilly	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 February 2019
■TP LOD pid?	Ferms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 February 2019
LIOC REINSPECTION PHOTOS pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LIXX ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 February 2019